
 

 

 

 

 

- 1 - 

AGENDA FOR THE TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
  

           DATE:  Monday, June 4, 2018 
 TIME:  9:30 a.m.  
 PLACE: Director’s Conference Room 
 

SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING ON OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners, 

Fidler, Burrage, Huckabay and Alexander. 

 

1. Item No. 77 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only – Mr.  Leonard 

a) Alfalfa County - Co. Rd. - STP-202C(009)CI / 28351(04), $2,000.00, 0.31%  
b) Beaver County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-104C(060)RB / 24836(04), $4,587.00, 0.10%  
c) Beckham County - Co. Rd. - STP-205D(071)CI / 30049(04), $7,971.42, 2.44%  
d) Bryan County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-207C(055)RB / 31305(04), $1,736.19, 0.27% 
e) Bryan County - US-70 - HSIPG-022N(217)TR / 33251(04), $19,920.00, 6.53%  
f) Cherokee County - Co. Rd. - STP-211D(025)CI / 29371(04), $19,467.19, 2.90% 
g) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STPG-114A(141)AG / STP-114E(299)EH / 28810(04) #6, 
 $1,422.00, -0.05% Underrun  
h) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STPG-114A(141)AG / STP-114E(299)EH / 28810(04) #7, $600.00, 
 0.02% 
i) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STPG-114A(141)AG / STP-114E(299)EH / 28810(04) #8,  
  $4,375.00, 0.14%  
j) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STPG-114A(141)AG / STP-114E(299)EH / 28810(04) #9,  
  $55,323.38, 1.81%  
k) Coal County - SH-43 - STP-215C(017)SS / 29541(04), $55,641.00, 2.59% 
l)  Comanche County - I-44 - NHPPI-216N(021)SS / 27050(04), $52,020.60, -0.78% Underrun  
m) Creek County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-119C(192)RB / 22350(08), $3,300.00, 0.06% 
n) Delaware County - Co. Rd. - ACERSTP-221C(032)ER / 32598(04), $15,253.28, 1.92%  
o) Garvin County - US-77 - STP-125C(209)SS / 27061(04), $8,503.50, 0.33% 
p) Garvin County - I-35 - NHPPIY-225N-(045) / 29564(04), $44,647.60, 1.96%  
q) Garvin County - Co. Rd. - STP-225D(068)CI / 30098(04), $11,095.08, 2.61%  
r) Haskell County - SH-2 - STP-231B(005)SS / 27046(04), $21,503.98, 0.48%  
s) Jackson County - Co. Rd. - STP-233D(035)CI / 32622(04), $1,480.00, 0.36% 
t) Jefferson County - US-81 - NHPPY-234N(041) / NHPPY-234N(043)SS / 29566(04), $32,342.00, 
  0.84%  
u) Johnston County - Co. Rd. - STP-235C(020)CI / 28574(04), $35,001.39, 0.80% 
v) Kingfisher County - Co. Rd. - ACSTP-237C(036)CI / 31185(04), $18,979.00, 0.88%  
w) McClain County - SH-76 - STP-244C(024)SS / 27936(04), $16,299.01, 0.41% 
x) McIntosh County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-146C(101)RB / 25103(04), $70,603.49, 3.19%  
y) McIntosh County - US-69 - NHPPI-246N(026)SS / 27113(05), $11,550.00, 3.65% 
z)  McIntosh County - I-40 - IMG-0040-6(375)262TR / HSIPIG-0040-6(378)256TR / 28958(04),  
  $74,169.93, 2.79%  
aa) Okfuskee County - SH-48 - STP-254C(035) / 28919(04), $3,648.00, 0.11% 
bb) Oklahoma County - Co. Rd. - STP-155C(879)AG / 28621(04), $41,550.60, 7.78%  
cc) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - CIRB-155C(917)CO / 28767(04), $45,362.90, 0.58%  
dd) Pawnee County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-159D(063)RB / 23259(04), $5,000.00, 0.72% 



 

 

 

 

 

- 2 - 

ee) Pittsburg County - US-69 - ACNHPP-261N(072)SS / 28991(04), $48,212.60, -0.92% Underrun  
ff) Pittsburg County - US-69 - NHPPY-261N(068)3P / 31973(04), $3,940.49, 0.48% 
gg) Pontotoc County - SH-3W - SSR-262B(024)SR / 29702(04), $14,832.81, 0.47%  
hh) Pontotoc County - SH-19 - SSR-262B(039)SR / 29705(04), $74,651.85, 5.39%  
ii)  Seminole County - SH-9A - STP-267C(061) / 28924(04), $32,950.00, 1.33% 
jj)  Texas County - Co. Rd. - STP-270C(032)CI / 30490(04), $9,542.50, 0.74%  
kk) Tulsa County - US-64 - NHPP-272N(204)SS / 27015(04), $11,289.71, 0.15% 
 

2. Item No. 78 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 
a) Beckham County - SH-152 - SSP-105C(147)SS / 24352(04), $24,392.50, 0.58%  
b) Caddo County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-108C(184)RB / 24803(04), $33,013.82, 0.76%  
c) Cleveland County - SH-39 - ACSTP-114B(185)SS / 24112(04), $1,472.42, 0.02%  
d) Craig County - US-59 - STPY-118B(067)SS / 23126(04), $2,820.00, 0.05% 
e) Creek County - SH-48 - STP-219B(054)SS / 27925(04), $302,912.48, 3.49%  
f) Garvin County - SH-76 - STP-225C(041)SS / 27997(04), $93,718.80, 1.15% 
g) Garvin County - SH-74 - ACSTP-225C(049)SS / 28000(04), $8,906.86, 0.17% 
h) Grant County - SH-11 - STP-127B(107)(108)(109)(110)SS / 24163(04), $15,223.30, 0.12% 
i) Lincoln County - US-62 - ACSTP-141C(168)(171)(224)(232)SS / 24228(10), $16,929.84, 0.08% 
j) McClain County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-144C(129)RB / 25448(04), $99,382.46, 3.11%  
k) Nowata County - US-60 - NHPP-153N(153)SS / 24269(04), $97,651.24, 0.78% 
l) Oklahoma County - I-235 - ACNHPPI-2350-(004)(005)SS / 09033(16) #15, $227,160.10, 0.28%  
m) Oklahoma County - I-235 - ACNHPPI-2350-(004)(005)SS / 09033(16) #16, $84,106.60, 0.10%  
n) Oklahoma County - I-235 - ACNHPPI-2350-(004)(005)SS / 09033(16) #17, $47,689.40, 0.06%  
o) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(078)SS / ACNHPPI-XTWN(079)SS / 17428(88) #2, 

$59,410.55, 0.23%  
p) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(078)SS / ACNHPPI-XTWN(079)SS / 17428(88) #3, 

$15,297.07, 0.06%  
q) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(078)SS / ACNHPPI-XTWN(079)SS / 17428(88) #4, 

$16,693.20, 0.06%  
r) Oklahoma County - I-40 - ACNHPPI-0040-5(382) / ACNHPPI-4000-(047) / 20324(04), 

$117,500.00, 0.16% 
s) Ottawa County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-258D(037)(038)(039)(040)RB / 32845(04), $3,621.60, 0.23% 
t) Pittsburg County - SH-71 - ACSTP-161C(226)SS / 26348(04), $210.00, 0.02% 
u) Pottawatomie County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(035)SS / 28928(04), $114,736.96, 1.62%  
v) Roger Mills County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-165C(099)RB / 25477(04) #3, $34,111.00, 0.54%  
w) Roger Mills County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-165C(099)RB / 25477(04) #4, $140,621.93, 2.24%  
x) Roger Mills County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-165C(099)RB / 25477(04) #5, $1,095.25, 0.02% 
y) Roger Mills County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-165C(099)RB / 25477(04) #6, $334,400.09, 5.32%  
z) Rogers County - US-412 - ACNHPP-166N(207)SS / 24846(04), $45,203.33, 0.31%  
aa) Tulsa County - I-44 - ACNHPPI-4400-(438)SS / 21899(04), $49,047.35, 0.17% 
bb) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - NHPPIY-2440-(013)(014) / 29071(04), $403,066.95, 4.98% 
cc) Tulsa County - US-169 - NHPP-272A(126)3B / SSP-272N(203)SS / STP-272A(174)3B / 

31672(04),  $1,035,452.96, 17.51% 
dd) Woodward County - SH-15 - SSP-277N(008)SS / SSP-177N(085)SS / 24159(07), $38,761.28, 

0.29% 
  
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

- 3 - 

3. Item No. 80 - Fiscal Year 2019 Budget Work Program – Ms. Hilmes 

 The Department is required to submit a Budget Work Program to the Office of Management and 
 Enterprise Services in June of each year which will provide budget authority for the upcoming fiscal 
 year.  In keeping with that process, the Department is submitting for Commission approval the Fiscal 
 Year 2019 Budget Work Program in the amount of $1,648,097,569. 
                                               
4. Item No. 81 - Assignment of certain Contracts for Highway Construction – Mr. Saliba 
 
5. Item No. 82 – Awards – Mr. Delce 

 May 17, 2018 – Regular Letting 
 
6. Item No. 83 - Director’s Report – Mr. Patterson 

  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 
 
 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 
 
 


	AGENDA FOR THE TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING

